DashDrive Durable HD650
The HD650 portable hard drive combines state-of-the-art materials with precise engineering to create an
external storage solution that features improved ruggedness and data safety. The drive utilizes an
ultra-fast USB 3.0 interface for improved transfer speed, and an azure LED indicates power and transfer
status. Its flowing lines and striking colors make it a great looking storage option for valuable files,
especially for people with active and outdoor lifestyles.
Features Ordering Information
● Simple and modern appearance Capacity Model Number EAN Code
● Triple-layer impact resistance 500GB ■AHD650-500GU3-CBK 4713435799147
● LED Indicator shows transfer status 1TB ■AHD650-1TU3-CBK 4713435799154
● SuperSpeed USB 3.0 interface 500GB ■AHD650-500GU3-CRD 4713435799123
● Scratch resistant surface 1TB ■AHD650-1TU3-CRD 4713435799130
● Simple and modern appearance
Specifications
● Interface: USB 3.0
● Op. Voltage: USB DC 5V
● Op. Temperature: 5°C (41°F) to 50°C (121°F)
● Storage Media: 2.5” SATA HDD
● Size: 121 x 81 x 21mm (4.8 x 3.2 x 0.8in)
● Weight: 201g (7.1oz)
● Warranty: 3 years